
Saturday, December 2, 2017
8:00 p.m.
Chapin Hall

Williamstown, Massachusetts

Program

Optimism - Steve Davis

Lately - Maria Schneider

Union - Michael Conrad

Second Breakfast - Jimmy Greene

Early Sunday Morning - Ayn Inserto

Con Alma - John Birks “Dizzy” Gillespie, arr. Michael Philip Mossman

Transit - Darcy James Argue

Hand in Hand - Mulgrew Miller, arr. Jen Allen

WJE is:
Jonah Levy ’18, alto and soprano saxophone Daniel Fisher ’18, trumpet
Richard Jin ’18, alto saxophone Jimmy Miotto ’18, trumpet
David Azzara ’19, tenor saxophone Jared Berger ’21, trumpet
Jeff Pullano ’19, tenor saxophone Ian Shen ’19, trumpet
Kris Allen, baritone saxophone, director Vijay Kadiyala ’20, trumpet

Will Doyle ’19, trombone Andrew Aramini ’19, piano
Jared Bathen ’20, trombone Jackson Corrigan ’21, piano
Kiersten Campbell ’21, trombone Jeff Pearson ’20, guitar
Sammy Rosofsky ’19, bass trombone Rachel Porter ’20, bass

Nick Patino ’21, drumset
Josh Greenzeig ’20, percussion

Sofia Smith ’18, voice

Williams Jazz Ensemble
Kris Allen, director

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events

String Chamber Music Studio Recital
Sun Dec 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 1:00 PM | free

Flute Studio Recital
Sun Dec 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 5:00 PM | free

Voice Studio Recital
Sun Dec 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM | free

Sitar and Tabla Studio Recital
Mon Dec 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 5:00 PM | free

Small Jazz Ensembles
Tue Dec 5 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Dec 6 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Violin Studio Recital
Wed Dec 6 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM | free

Chinese Music Ensemble
Wed Dec 6 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM | free

Jazz Repertory Ensemble
Thu Dec 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM | free

Bass Studio Recital
Fri Dec 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:00 PM | free

Wind Ensemble
Fri Dec 8 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Piano Studio Recital
Fri Dec 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 1:00 PM | free

Christmas Service of Lessons & Carols
Dec 9, 10 | Thompson Memorial Chapel | 4:00 PM | free

Cello Studio Recital
Mon Dec 11 | Chapin Hall | 6:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday
Tue Dec 12 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital
Tue Dec 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM | free

I/O Fest – I/O Ensemble
Thu Jan 11 | CenterStage | 7:30 PM | free

I/O Fest – After Hours
Thu Jan 11 | '62 Center | 10:00 PM | free

I/O Fest – Guest Ensemble
Fri Jan 12 | CenterStage | 8:00 PM | free

I/O Fest – IOTA Ensemble
Sat Jan 13 | CenterStage | 8:00 PM | free

I/Out Loud – Kids Make Music!
Sun Jan 14 | The Clark | 1:00 PM | free

I/O Fest – Out of the Box
Sun Jan 14 | The Clark | 3:00 PM | free

Marathon of Voices
Fri Jan 19 | Thompson Memorial Chapel | 5:30 PM | free

Williams Opera Workshop
Tue Jan 23 | Chapin Hall | 7:00 PM | free

Williams Chamber Players
Fri Feb 2 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Recital for Berkshire Symphony Soloist Competition
Wed Feb 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM | free

Sullivan Fortner Trio
Thu Feb 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Recital for Berkshire Symphony Soloist Competition
Sun Feb 11 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM | free

Berkshire Symphony Soloist Competition
Tue Feb 13 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 6:00 PM | free

Jazz Faculty Concert
Thu Feb 15 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Club Zambezi Dance Party!
Fri Feb 16 | CenterStage | 8:00 PM
Sat Feb 17 | CenterStage | 2:00 PM

Sezi Seskir, fortepiano & Lucy Russell, violin
Sun Feb 18 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM | free

Master Classes – Sezi Seskir, pianoforte & Lucy Russell, piano
Mon Feb 19 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Chamber Orchestra of Williams
Sat Feb 24 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free


